
From: 	 Ted.Matley@dot.gov  
To: 	 Ronald.Fisher@dot.gov, James.Barr@dot.gov; Edward.Carranza@dot.gov; 

Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; Catherine.Luu@dot.gov, Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov; Miyamoto, Faith 
Sent: 	 9/29/2008 8:29:36 AM 
Subject: 	 alteration in time for Honolulu ADEIS Confernce Call 

Hello all; 
Due to a conflict, we will have to step back a 1/2  hour and start the call on Thursday October 2 at 2 PM eastern, 11 AM Pacific, 
and 8 AM Honolulu time. 

If you cannot participate at this time please let me know as soon as possible. 

Ted M Malley 
FTA Region IX 
201 Mission Street, Suite 1650 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
(415) 744-2590 
fax (415) 744-2726 
ted.matley@dot.gov  
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